Features
•	Standard black, white, or polished chrome faceplate (with a black housing)
•	Canopy comes without pendants (ordered separately)
•	When ordered with pendants, canopy ships with pendants assembled and pre-
installed on canopy
•	Fabricated steel construction
•	Driver located in canopy housing
•	Damp location rated
Specifications
•  Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC 50/60Hz
•  Dimming: TRIAC / ELV / 0-10V dimmable
•  For recommended dimmers, see blackjacklighting.com
Options
•	BL - Matte Black, WH - White, or PC - Polished Chrome front faceplate available
•	Special order finishes available: BZ - Bronze, SG - Satin Gold, and SS - Satin Silver
PENDANTS TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  C-MPT-3818-BL-UIN-40W
BL Matte Black
WH White
3818
38” Length
18 Ports
UIN
Integral Location
20W
20 Watt Integral Driver
40W
40 Watt Integral Driver
60W
60 Watt Remote Driver
C-MPT 3818
Family Size/Type Finish
Driver
Location Driver Watts
C-MPT
Canopy
Multi-Port
Rectangle
Dimensions
	 PORTS	 PENDANT WATTS	 DRIVER
		  18	 2W	 40W
	 	 18	 3W	 60W
		  18	 5W	 96W
For other variations, contact factory or
see blackjacklighting.com.
Driver Compatibility
1/4
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
2/4
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
SMALL PENDANTS – 2W/86LM or 3W/133 LM
SHORT FROSTED
LIGHT GUIDE
LGDSF
TALL FROSTED
LIGHT GUIDE
LGDTF
TALL CLEAR
LIGHT GUIDE
LGDTC
A-LAMP
LIGHT GUIDE
LGDAL
MUSHROOM
LIGHT GUIDE
LGDMU
SAUCER
LIGHT GUIDE
LGDSC
CLEAR POINT
LIGHT GUIDE
LGDPT
FROSTED ACRYLIC
3" GLOBE
GLSFR
CLEAR ACRYLIC
3" GLOBE
LGDTF
GREEN
COLOR GEL
CGLGN
RED
COLOR GEL
CGLRD
BLUE
COLOR GEL
CGLBL
VELO
CLEAR GLASS
VELCL
GLASS SPHERE PENDANTS
8" CLEAR GLASS SPHERE
2W / 86LM       3W / 133LM
SPSCL
12" CLEAR GLASS SPHERE
5W / 368LM
SPLCL
12" WHITE FROSTED GLASS SPHERE
5W / 368LM
SPLWF
GLOBE PENDANTS
WHITE GLASS 3" GLOBE
2W / 147LM
GGSWH
WHITE GLASS 5" GLOBE
3W / 238LM
GGLWH
CLEAR ACRYLIC 5" GLOBE
3W / 238LM
GLLCL
BULLET PENDANTS
4" BULLET - 2W / 86LM
BL/COPPER or WH/GOLD
BL4BC 8" BULLET - 5W / 368LM
BL/COPPER or WH/GOLD
BL8WG
3/4
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
(*) Can be used with
any Novo Tall or
Novo Short diffuser.
10" PILLBOX PENDANTS 16" DOMOS PENDANTS
BLACK/GOLD
12W / 680LM
DOMBG
WHITE/GOLD
12W / 680LM
DOMWG
CONE PENDANTS
SHORT CONE
REFLECTOR RING
5W / 397LM
COSRR
TALL CONE
LUMINOUS RING
3W / 204LM
COTLR
WHITE/GOLD
12W / 680LM
PBXWG
BLACK/GOLD
12W / 680LM
PBXBG
BLACK/WHITE
12W / 680LM
PBXBW
NOVO SHORT PENDANTS – 5W/368LM
NOVO SHORT
REFLECTOR RING
GOLD - NVSRG
WHITE - NVSRW
NOVO SHORT
LUMINOUS RING
NVSLR
NOVO SHORT
FROSTED DIFFUSER
NVSFR
NOVO PENDANTS – 5W/368LM
NOVO TALL
REFLECTOR
RING
NVTRG
GOLD
NVTRW
WHITE
NOVO TALL
LUMINOUS
RING
NVTLR
NOVO TALL
FROSTED
DIFFUSER
NVTFR
24" NOVO
LUMINOUS
RING*
NV2LR
36" NOVO
LUMINOUS
RING*
NV3LR
NOVO HIGH OUTPUT – 8W/710LM
NOVO TALL
HIGH OUTPUT
10"
TRANSLUCENT
DIFFUSER
NHTTL
NOVO TALL
HIGH OUTPUT
16"
TRANSLUCENT
DIFFUSER
NHTTR
4/4
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
For more information on Solo Systems, Duo Systems, Quatro Systems, JackTrack Systems, or Multi-Port Canopies, see blackjacklighting.com.
Universal dimmable (TRIAC, ELV or 0-10V), Flicker-free dimming 100% to 2%, auto reset, short circuit, overload and thermal protection.
Input Volts: 120-277V.  Output Volts: 24V.
Universal Drivers
	 SP2	 SP5	 Round	 Quatro	 Duo	 Solo	 JackTrack
	 Round	 Round	 Round 10"	 Square	 Rectangular	 Rectangular	 Linear
Description	 2.5" Fascia	 5"	 Round 20"	 24"	 38"	 22" Canopy	 Track
	 Canopy	 Canopy	 Canopies	 Canopy	 Canopy	 48" Canopy
System #				    MQ-XXX	 MD-XXX	 MS-XXX	 J1-XXX
Canopy #	 XXX-SP2	 XXX-SP5	 C-MPR-XXX	 C-MPS-XXX	 C-MPT-XXX	 C-MPL-XXX
	 SKU	 Watts
	  INTEGRAL MOUNTED  (Inside Fixture)
  PS-94ST-15W-27U-IN	 15W		  X
  PS-94ST-20W-27U-IN	 20W			   X	 X	 X
  PS-94ST-40W-27U-IN	 40W			   X	 X	 X
  PS-94ST-60W-27U-IN	 60W			   X	 X	 X
  PS-94ST-96W-27U-IN	 96W			   X	 X	 X
  CANOPY MOUNTED  (Inside Mounting Canopy)
  PS-94ST-20W-27U-IC	 20W						      X
  PS-94ST-40W-27U-IC	 40W						      X	 X
  PS-94ST-40W-27U-IC	 40W							       X
  PS-94SR-60W-27U-IC	 60W						      X	 X
  PS-94SR-96W-27U-IC	 96W						      X	 X
  PS-94ST-300-27U-IC	 300W							       X
  REMOTE MOUNTED  (Inside Remote Housing)
  PS-94ST-40W-27U-RE	 40W	 X		  X	 X	 X	 X	 X
  PS-94ST-60W-27U-RE	 60W	 X		  X	 X	 X	 X	 X
  PS-94ST-96W-27U-RE	 96W	 X		  X	 X	 X	 X	 X
  PS-94ST-300-27U-RE	 300W							       X
For additional information on mounting options and canopy sizes, please refer to other pages in this specification sheet.
Remote Canopy Mounting Options
Remote Mounted Housing
(40W, 60W, or 96W Driver)
3.4”
(8.6 cm)
9.17”
(23.3 cm)
1.9”
(4.8 cm)
Remote Mounted Housing
(300W Driver)
2.75”
(7 cm)
12”
(30.5 cm)
1.6”
(4 cm)